2025-26 CU-02 Carstairs Shuttle

Bus Stop Location and Times

Please Note:

* AM Leave time is the time the bus is pulling away

* PM route may differ from AM
* All times are approximate

* Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before AM leave time

* Routes may be adjusted as the year progresses

* Kindergarten students must be dropped off and
picked up at the bus by a Parent or guardian

Updated August 29, 2025

N :
L

%
2|

[\‘ Z ?\L

AM PM

# Stop Name Leave Time | Drop off Time
1 |Milford Lane Green Space (south of Downie) 7:56 3:33
2 |Milford Lane Green Space At 10 Ave 7:58 3:35
3 |Church of God Shooting Stars 7:59 3:37
4 |9th Ave 8:01 3:31
5 |Stone Garden Bus Stop 8:06 3:22
6 |825 Stonehaven Bus Stop 8:08 3:24
7 |Park in Stonehaven 8:11 3:27
9 |1121 Gleneagles Dr

10 |Hugh Sutherland School 8:16 3:12
11 |Church of God Shooting Stars 8:21 3:08
12 |Carstairs Elementary 8:27 3:01

N\
| PNNAMED
—

[l

M

L

(I
|

iMAGKE’f_IZIE
|
=1

2l

—




